Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Bramwell-Reeks - (829550) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.21
58.82

1:00.55
1:00.96
1:06.05
1:06.60
1:07.26

1:15.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.82
58.21

1:00.96
1:00.55
1:07.26
1:06.05
1:06.60
1:15.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
505
463
454
357
348
338
243

WA Pts

505
521
454
463
338
357
348
243

Round

I I I I T

Round

F

I

I T T I ™

Date

27/07/15
16/04/17
05/04/14
07/06/14
16/06/12
08/04/12
15/12/12
24/04/11

Date

16/04/17
27/07/15
07/06/14
05/04/14
15/12/12
16/06/12
08/04/12
24/04/11

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Venue

Swansea
Street
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Plymouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Street
Swansea
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bourmth Coll
Poole

Bourmth Coll
Bournemouth
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Club Swam Under

Poole

Bourmth Coll
Bournemouth
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



