## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Henry Bramwell-Reeks - (829550) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.21	521	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	1
58.82	505	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
1:00.55	463	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Bourmth Coll	1
1:00.96	454	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Bournemouth	1
1:06.05	357	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	1
1:06.60	348	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	1
1:07.26	338	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Bourmth Coll	1
1:15.08	243	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.82	505	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
58.21	521	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	1
1:00.96	454	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Bournemouth	1
1:00.55	463	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Bourmth Coll	1
1:07.26	338	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Bourmth Coll	1
1:06.05	357	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	1
1:06.60	348	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	1
1:15.08	243	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS